
Place Team Points

1st TCS - Trinity Christian Sc... 92

2nd JMA - John Milledge Acad... 82

3rd JH - John Hancock 20

4th TA - Twiggs Academy 11

Meet # 2 Middle School
Hosted by Trinity Christian School

March 5, 2015
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100 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Swicord, Kinsey JMA - John Mill... 14.11

2nd Samson, Maddie TCS - Trinity Ch... 14.33

3rd Swicord, Ellie JMA - John Mill... 14.78

4th Ingrando, Isabella TCS - Trinity Ch... 15.09

5th Smith, Katie TA - Twiggs Ac... 15.15

6th Teal, Bethany JH - John Hanc... 15.35

200 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Swicord, Kinsey JMA - John Mill... 30.01

2nd Samson, Maddie TCS - Trinity Ch... 30.31

3rd Brown, Cortney JH - John Hanc... 30.58

4th LeRoy, Karmen TCS - Trinity Ch... 31.56

5th Kim, Jin Ha JMA - John Mill... 32.48

6th Teal, Bethany JH - John Hanc... 33.45

400 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st LeRoy, Karmen TCS - Trinity Ch... 1:11.53

2nd Brown, Cortney JH - John Hanc... 1:13.04

3rd Toler, Sophia TCS - Trinity Ch... 1:14.25

4th Brooks, Jaleigh JMA - John Mill... 1:18.36

5th Herring, Maggie JMA - John Mill... 1:19.25

6th Dorough, Elizabeth TA - Twiggs Ac... 1:30.44

800 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Samson, Janie TCS - Trinity Ch... 2:52.87

2nd Collier, Elodie JMA - John Mill... 3:19.00

3rd Dorough, Elizabeth TA - Twiggs Ac... 3:42.78

4th Latimer, Brayden JMA - John Mill... 3:43.07

5th Goodson, Katilyn TA - Twiggs Ac... 3:44.12

1600 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Samson, Janie TCS - Trinity Ch... 6:15.00

2nd Collier, Elodie JMA - John Mill... 7:00.00

3rd Holland, Chase TCS - Trinity Ch... 7:10.00

4 x 100 (400 M) Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Chamber, Maddie JMA - John Mill... 58.28

Braddy, Susie

Kim, Jin Ha

Swicord, Kinsey

2nd Chambers, Sydney JMA - John Mill... 1:00.01

Brooks, Jaleigh

Kim, Jin-Yeong

Swicord, Ellie

3rd LeRoy, Karmen TCS - Trinity Ch... 1:00.09

Samson, Maddie

Foster, Abby

Watson, Taylor Rose

4th Budrys, Bailee JH - John Hanc... 1:02.01

Brown, Cortney

Teal, Bethany

Lester, Emily

5th Crozier, Cari TCS - Trinity Ch... 1:02.37

Mason, Laura Beth

Lord, Lilli

Scott, Ruthie

4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st LeRoy, Karmen TCS - Trinity Ch... 5:11.53

Samson, Janie

Toler, Sophia

Scott, Ruthie

2nd Williams, Emma Kate TCS - Trinity Ch... 5:46.59

Mason, Laura Beth

Crozier, Cari

Foster, Abby

3rd Braddy, Susie JMA - John Mill... 5:55.00

Chambers, Sydney

Swicord, Kinsey

Brooks, Jaleigh

4th Prestridge, Taylor JMA - John Mill... 6:21.03

Swicord, Ellie

Williams, Gabby

Latimer, Brayden
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Place Team Points

1st JMA - John Milledge Acad... 116

2nd TCS - Trinity Christian Sc... 56

3rd JH - John Hancock 24

4th TA - Twiggs Academy 18
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100 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Prestwood, Jared JMA - John Mill... 12.81

2nd Lemme, Justin JMA - John Mill... 13.00

3rd Skeeters, Davis TCS - Trinity Ch... 13.50

4th Hall, Carson TCS - Trinity Ch... 13.59

5th Lester, Garrett JH - John Hanc... 13.78

6th Wells, Timmy JH - John Hanc... 14.90

200 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Prestwood, Jared JMA - John Mill... 28.44

2nd Roberts, Jackson JMA - John Mill... 28.86

3rd Bryan, Evan TCS - Trinity Ch... 31.21

4th Meadows, Gideon TCS - Trinity Ch... 31.42

5th Wells, Timmy JH - John Hanc... 32.12

6th Brown, Gavin JH - John Hanc... 33.66

400 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Prestwood, Jared JMA - John Mill... 1:06.32

2nd Roberts, Jackson JMA - John Mill... 1:06.45

3rd Hooper, Michael JH - John Hanc... 1:12.50

4th Drake, Austin TCS - Trinity Ch... 1:13.90

5th Gay, Corbin TCS - Trinity Ch... 1:18.65

6th Brown, Gavin JH - John Hanc... 1:21.02

800 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st McDonald, Patrick JMA - John Mill... 2:41.98

2nd Dorough, John TA - Twiggs Ac... 2:43.04

3rd Brar, Jaskarar JMA - John Mill... 2:44.63

4th Helton, Caleb JH - John Hanc... 3:11.43

5th Gay, Corbin TCS - Trinity Ch... 3:25.00

6th Cullison, Sidney TCS - Trinity Ch... 3:38.00

1600 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st McDonald, Patrick JMA - John Mill... 5:45.00

2nd Brar, Jaskarar JMA - John Mill... 5:46.00

3rd Dorough, John TA - Twiggs Ac... 5:57.00

4th Smith, Klark TA - Twiggs Ac... 6:27.00

5th Samson, Layson TCS - Trinity Ch... 6:30.00

6th Morgan, Kason TCS - Trinity Ch... 8:18.00

4 x 100 (400 M) Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Roberts, Michael JMA - John Mill... 53.10

Lemme, Justin

Prestwood, Jared

Roberts, Jackson

2nd Walker, Jake TCS - Trinity Ch... 55.18

Hall, Carson

Skeeters, Davis

Bryan, Evan

3rd Lagana, Kolby JH - John Hanc... 58.43

McGee, Jaxon

Brown, Gavin

Wells, Timmy

4th McNair, Cole JMA - John Mill... 59.13

Bellflower. Brandon

Prestwood, Jacob

Sirmans, John Michael

5th Payne, Walker TCS - Trinity Ch... 59.63

Taylor, Lance

Gay, Corbin

Samson, Layson

6th Helton, Caleb JH - John Hanc... 1:03.96

Sage, Andrew

Lester, Garrett

Hooper, Michael

4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Walker, Jake TCS - Trinity Ch... 4:35.96

Drake, Austin

Samson, Layson

Hall, Carson

2nd Bellflower. Brandon JMA - John Mill... 4:41.00

Prestwood, Jared

Prestwood, Jacob

Adams, Ivan

3rd Sirmans, John Michael JMA - John Mill... 4:42.90

Lemme, Justin

Roberts, Michael

Roberts, Jackson

4th Skeeters, Davis TCS - Trinity Ch... 5:23.00

Meadows, Gideon

Smith, Conner

Gay, Corbin
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